
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL
GOLD VIOS CHAMPIONSHIP SEASON 8 ROUND 4

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Classic Challenge
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laptimes - Race 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  89  SURASAK DAKENG / VARUNCHIT WATTANATHANAKUN39 1 - 10 1:39.546 2:20.064 1:50.402 1:27.295 1:25.629 1:25.427 1:25.186 1:25.151 1:25.056 1:25.840

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd
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11 - 20 1:26.106 1:25.316 1:25.404 1:25.456 1:25.474 1:25.907 1:25.368 1:25.584 3:25.390 1:29.592

21 - 30 1:25.630 1:25.423 1:25.481 1:25.482 1:25.750 1:25.868 1:25.692 1:26.098 1:26.935 1:27.499

31 - 40 1:30.623 1:33.513 1:34.757 1:35.183 1:35.218 1:35.106 1:35.952 1:35.148 1:35.268

  21  ALISTER YOONG / AMAN NAGDEV 39 1 - 10 1:39.436 2:20.154 1:50.155 1:26.425 1:25.579 1:25.513 1:25.408 1:25.924 1:25.322 1:25.356

11 - 20 1:25.291 1:25.337 1:25.337 1:25.378 1:25.632 1:25.552 1:25.664 1:25.783 1:25.377 1:25.423

21 - 30 1:25.528 1:25.497 1:25.416 1:25.575 1:25.730 3:24.645 1:30.223 1:26.884 1:27.031 1:27.998

31 - 40 1:32.861 1:33.599 1:34.374 1:35.445 1:35.559 1:35.900 1:35.402 1:36.190 1:34.683

  76  LIM YOONG KIT / KENNETH KOH  KEIK LUN39 1 - 10 1:38.627 2:20.168 1:50.059 1:27.973 1:25.617 1:25.615 1:25.208 1:24.932 1:24.562 1:26.202

11 - 20 1:25.713 1:25.353 1:25.312 1:25.375 1:25.489 1:25.443 1:26.067 1:25.757 1:25.594 1:25.583

21 - 30 3:24.690 1:30.798 1:25.105 1:25.303 1:25.638 1:25.506 1:25.420 1:26.164 1:26.677 1:28.192

31 - 40 1:31.089 1:34.164 1:36.270 1:37.631 1:39.100 1:39.007 1:36.797 1:38.388 1:35.555

  38  LOKE YIN YI / KENNY LEE WAN YUEN 39 1 - 10 1:39.200 2:20.142 1:49.276 1:28.156 1:26.641 1:26.573 1:26.995 1:26.942 1:30.639 1:26.310

11 - 20 1:26.694 1:26.117 1:26.174 1:26.190 1:26.682 1:27.641 1:26.745 1:26.587 1:26.618 3:26.024

21 - 30 1:29.537 1:25.534 1:25.269 1:25.821 1:25.342 1:25.558 1:25.596 1:26.608 1:26.830 1:27.105

31 - 40 1:32.068 1:32.796 1:34.006 1:34.863 1:34.637 1:35.030 1:34.557 1:33.876 1:35.162

  78  KIRILL SYRA PUSHCHYNSKI 39 1 - 10 1:40.538 2:20.607 1:49.052 1:27.418 1:26.878 1:26.627 1:27.938 1:26.354 1:26.808 1:26.486

11 - 20 1:27.146 1:26.369 1:26.500 1:26.743 1:27.224 1:27.329 1:26.266 3:41.658 1:30.488 1:26.099

21 - 30 1:26.065 1:26.041 1:26.236 1:25.816 1:25.987 1:26.059 1:27.408 1:27.724 1:27.613 1:28.746

31 - 40 1:33.250 1:34.256 1:35.480 1:35.733 1:37.249 1:36.424 1:35.979 1:35.728 1:35.832

  80  KHAIR NUR ADLI / KHAIR NUR ADI 39 1 - 10 1:38.625 2:20.033 1:49.411 1:27.331 1:27.024 1:27.131 1:27.508 1:26.998 1:26.759 1:26.595

11 - 20 1:27.173 1:26.307 1:26.856 1:26.996 1:26.938 1:28.462 1:27.164 3:27.975 1:31.766 1:26.977

21 - 30 1:27.244 1:26.538 1:26.887 1:26.932 1:26.920 1:26.839 1:27.049 1:28.321 1:28.086 1:30.675

31 - 40 1:43.219 1:35.910 1:37.582 1:39.010 1:39.711 1:40.038 1:40.428 1:38.896 1:39.252

  96  A SHEN SHANMUGANATHAN 37 1 - 10 1:40.039 2:20.851 1:49.162 1:26.848 1:27.642 1:26.850 1:27.408 1:26.618 1:26.847 1:26.615

11 - 20 1:26.516 1:26.356 2:22.005 1:30.712 1:47.484 1:30.785 1:26.805 1:26.943 1:26.547 3:51.475

21 - 30 1:33.631 1:27.128 1:27.288 1:26.979 1:27.157 1:27.351 1:27.795 1:28.518 1:31.527 1:35.060

31 - 40 1:37.082 1:38.023 1:38.265 1:38.743 1:39.224 1:39.068 1:38.985

  36  SOPHIA ZARA / SHAFIQ SAMSUDIN 37 1 - 10 1:38.533 2:20.306 1:49.521 1:28.184 1:26.655 1:26.645 1:26.045 1:25.956 1:25.852 1:25.909

11 - 20 1:26.117 1:25.889 1:25.659 1:26.024 1:25.758 1:25.777 1:25.793 1:25.509 1:26.224 1:26.094

21 - 30 1:26.161 1:26.281 1:26.332 1:26.381 1:25.936 3:22.560 1:34.939 1:29.492 1:29.102 1:30.026

31 - 40 2:25.870 1:51.930 2:54.839 1:44.275 1:40.190 1:38.888 1:38.929

  69  SHANMUGANATHAN ARUMUGAM 37 1 - 10 5:17.890 1:32.650 1:27.125 1:27.391 1:26.768 1:27.307 1:27.043 1:27.223 1:26.954 1:26.905

11 - 20 1:27.237 1:27.132 1:26.970 1:27.134 1:30.691 3:51.964 1:30.294 1:26.674 1:26.394 1:27.257

21 - 30 1:27.117 1:27.102 1:27.706 1:27.021 1:28.145 1:29.635 1:29.501 1:30.623 1:34.356 1:36.415

31 - 40 1:38.277 1:38.901 1:39.030 1:38.733 1:39.511 1:38.380 1:38.990

  44  NURUL AUNI NASHARUDDIN 1 - 10

11 - 20

21 - 30

31 - 40
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